DFI VC653-SU   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/5
6th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
In-Vehicle Fanless System
VC653-SU
Panel
Dimensions
Features

representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © November 20, 2018 DFI Inc.
VC653-SU
Ordering Information
Packing List
Model Name Part Number Description
VC653-SU TBD Fanless, Intel Skylake ULV Core i processors, GPS, CAN Bus, Isolated 9-36V
SYSTEM ROHS
VC653-SU614 TBD Fanless, Intel Core-i3-6100U, 1 LAN, GPS, 2 CAN Bus, 4 UART, 4GB DDR3L,
Isolated 9-36V SYSTEM ROHS
VC653-SU638 TBD Fanless, Intel Core-i5-6300U, 1 LAN, GPS, 2 CAN Bus, 4 POE, 4 UART, 8GB DDR3L,
Isolated 9-36V SYSTEM ROHS
VC653-SU668 TBD Fanless, Intel Core-i7-6600U, 1 LAN, GPS, 2 CAN Bus, 4 POE, 4 UART, 8GB DDR3L,
Isolated 9-36V SYSTEM ROHS
• 1 VC653-SU system unit
• 6 mounting screws for Mini PCIe module
• 1 3-pole female terminal block